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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Rodney Adkison         M5054         1/29        7:20        2:21       35:46        1:25       16:53  1:03:43.49
2     Brad Suthoff           M3539         1/43        7:05        2:16       36:56        1:49       17:06  1:05:09.75
3     Jim Hoodenpyle         M3539         2/43        6:11        2:24       36:58        1:41       18:37  1:05:49.27
4     Dave Otto              M4044         1/36        7:18        2:10       38:06        1:16       17:14  1:06:01.43
5     Sandy Cohen            M4549         1/34        5:44        2:25       38:44        1:23       17:55     1:06:08
6     Tim Conway             M4044         2/36        6:07        2:02       37:32        1:24       19:06  1:06:09.26
7     Stephanie Jenks        F1519         1/15        5:43        2:00       39:34        1:17       17:39  1:06:10.93
8     Victoria Clinton       F1519         2/15        5:53        1:56       40:07        1:36       17:36  1:07:04.76
9     Brad Hamman            MCLY39        1/32        5:29        2:22       38:01        1:32       20:33  1:07:55.98
10    Cooper Langanis        MUND14        1/11        5:34        1:55       40:07        1:23       19:15  1:08:11.23
11    Stephen Parshall       M3034         1/45        6:08        2:29       38:10        1:28       20:01  1:08:12.83
12    Team Limitless W t     TEAM          1/11        6:08        3:25       39:57        1:16       17:58  1:08:42.12
13    Brad Earnest           M4549         2/34        7:22        2:10       38:39        1:34       19:07     1:08:49
14    Steven Zimmer          M3539         3/43        6:57        2:11       38:53        1:34       19:24  1:08:56.29
15    Kevin Wollard          M2024         1/29        6:03        2:12       40:07        1:47       18:55  1:09:01.80
16    Steve Keithahn         M4549         3/34        7:37        1:57       38:40        1:43       19:22  1:09:16.05
17    Kevin Kato             MUND14        2/11        6:10        2:09       41:04        1:26       18:30  1:09:16.24
18    Allyn Smith            M4549         4/34        7:31        2:23       37:46        1:47       20:01  1:09:25.93
19    Jonathan Tripp         M1519         1/13        6:36        1:56       41:34        1:16       18:08  1:09:27.39
20    Tony Rigdon III        M3539         4/43        7:54        2:05       39:43        1:13       18:51  1:09:43.59
21    Phil Templeton         M5054         2/29        6:14        2:23       39:55        1:45       19:32  1:09:47.13
22    Greg Parker            M5054         3/29        7:12        2:40       37:10        1:55       20:59  1:09:53.47
23    Clint Smith            M3539         5/43        7:48        3:05       38:51        1:45       18:36  1:10:02.96
24    Terry Hart             M5054         4/29        7:44        2:30       37:48        1:39       20:25  1:10:03.02
25    Gina Johnson           FUND14         1/9        6:36        1:59       39:40        1:23       20:29  1:10:04.74
26    Jason Holland          M4044         3/36        7:18        2:44       37:41        1:50       20:47  1:10:15.56
27    Griffin Bailey         M1519         2/13        6:10        2:09       41:44        1:29       18:50  1:10:18.99
28    Eric Johnson           M3539         6/43        7:20        2:32       40:04        1:55       18:38  1:10:26.65
29    Aleena Villani         F1519         3/15        6:04        2:02       41:02        1:19       20:09  1:10:33.22
30    Chris Leach            M4044         4/36        6:49        2:28       38:56        1:47       20:45  1:10:42.34
31    David Nokes            M5054         5/29        8:05        2:34       39:10        1:36       19:21  1:10:43.75
32    John Oliveros          M4044         5/36        6:35        2:26       40:44        1:37       19:26  1:10:46.61
33    Tom Tomicki            M4549         5/34        6:52        2:31       39:49        1:43       19:58  1:10:50.30
34    Kyleigh Spearing       FUND14         2/9        5:35        2:02       42:13        1:18       19:45  1:10:50.64
35    Luke Kuschmeader       M3034         2/45        7:25        2:37       37:52        2:01       21:06  1:10:58.66
36    Jacob Taussig          M3034         3/45        7:37        2:43       40:10        1:43       18:50  1:11:00.41
37    John Lorenz            M4044         6/36        7:10        2:27       39:09        1:44       20:39  1:11:05.53
38    Alexandra Lorenz       FUND14         3/9        6:14        2:00       41:16        1:29       20:19  1:11:15.61
39    Andrea Robertson       F3539         1/25        7:22        2:12       41:00        1:37       19:13  1:11:20.98
40    Eric Armstrong         M2024         2/29        5:56        2:12       41:35        2:12       19:32  1:11:24.55
41    Spencer Cope           M2024         3/29        6:09        2:18       40:03        1:55       21:03  1:11:25.38
42    Greg Campbell          M5054         6/29        7:55        2:14       39:03        1:29       20:58  1:11:35.90
43    Nathan Bailey          M4044         7/36        6:41        2:31       38:10        2:06       22:21  1:11:45.12
44    Matt Paradis           M4549         6/34        7:07        2:39       39:06        1:45       21:17  1:11:51.62
45    Tim Miles              M4549         7/34        7:35        2:26       39:51        1:40       20:44  1:12:13.12
46    Joe Bachmann           M1519         3/13        8:30        3:35       40:39        2:14       17:20  1:12:15.76
47    Chad Brinkley          M4044         8/36        7:48        3:04       40:27        1:57       19:05  1:12:17.97
48    Ryan Manczuk           M4044         9/36        7:05        2:40       37:50        2:09       22:45  1:12:27.57
49    Josh Rinderknecht      MUND14        3/11        6:29        1:56       41:09        1:24       21:46  1:12:41.30
50    Timothy Albers         M3034         4/45        7:46        2:59       41:33        1:44       18:42  1:12:41.44
51    Nick Manczuk           MUND14        4/11        5:55        2:57       42:21        1:59       19:33  1:12:43.14
52    Doug Fredrick          M3034         5/45        7:50        2:47       40:46        1:39       19:59  1:12:59.09
53    Ken Sellenriek         M3539         7/43        8:27        2:47       39:21        1:38       20:53  1:13:04.16
54    Erin Paradis           F1519         4/15        5:57        2:03       42:06        1:22       21:42  1:13:06.03
55    Casey Buckman          M3034         6/45        7:24        2:24       40:35        1:32       21:20  1:13:13.10
56    Ben Stringer           M4044        10/36        7:37        3:02       40:37        1:44       20:26  1:13:24.46
57    Kyle Ries              M2529         1/31        8:24        2:33       43:17        1:34       17:47  1:13:31.53
58    Katherine Maxcy        F1519         5/15        7:21        2:00       43:13        1:30       19:32  1:13:34.25
59    Joseph Peterson        M2024         4/29        7:27        2:26       40:38        1:58       21:13  1:13:40.06
60    Brian Grabowski        M3539         8/43        7:29        2:47       40:17        1:44       21:27  1:13:42.25
61    John Graham            M4044        11/36        7:23        2:59       41:15        1:46       20:42  1:14:02.82
62    Gavin Hart             M2024         5/29        6:35        2:23       40:12        1:48       23:09  1:14:03.96
63    Mike Sutherland        M4549         8/34        9:40        2:22       40:36        1:43       19:49  1:14:08.38
64    Jeremy Covey           M3539         9/43        7:55        2:29       43:09        1:48       18:52  1:14:10.61
65    Collin Grote           M3034         7/45        7:23        2:33       42:33        1:57       19:49  1:14:11.95
66    Alexander Thomas       MUND14        5/11        6:44        2:06       45:03        1:35       18:47  1:14:12.51
67    Katie Paradis          F1519         6/15        6:03        2:06       41:21        1:27       23:20  1:14:15.92
68    Daniel Arnold          MCLY39        2/32        7:59        3:38       41:19        1:40       19:53  1:14:26.29
69    Mark Vellek            M5054         7/29        8:17        2:17       41:35        1:32       21:20  1:14:57.14
70    Tommy Rosenthal        M4044        12/36        8:04        2:49       42:57        1:42       19:41  1:15:10.11
71    Maxx Hall              MUND14        6/11        5:55        1:57       42:26        1:35       23:23  1:15:13.22
72    Karl Hansen            M2024         6/29        7:01        2:48       43:02        1:55       20:35  1:15:18.32
73    Pamela Smith           F4549         1/21        8:55        2:25       42:35        1:36       19:59  1:15:26.66
74    Jeanne Steurer         F3539         2/25        7:34        2:57       41:59        2:05       20:58  1:15:29.73
75    Barry Guild            M4549         9/34        8:18        3:04       41:35        1:48       20:53  1:15:35.01
76    Jim Cisco              M5559         1/15        8:54        2:39       41:44        1:47       20:50  1:15:52.22
77    Abbey Sundermeyer      F3034         1/23        6:42        3:09       43:35        1:48       20:45  1:15:56.64
78    Sean Axtetter          M3034         8/45        8:23        2:57       40:53        1:58       21:51  1:15:59.16
79    Chuck Dimartino        M3034         9/45        9:24        2:59       41:30        1:54       20:17  1:16:01.53
80    Bradlee Twigg          MCLY39        3/32        8:51        2:39       42:33        1:53       20:11  1:16:04.48
81    Jennifer Reisdorf      F4044         1/20        7:14        3:00       42:35        2:02       21:23  1:16:11.48
82    Abby Cohen             F3539         3/25        6:58        2:34       44:45        1:41       20:19  1:16:15.15
83    Dustin Renwick         M2529         2/31        8:01        2:38       43:32        2:17       19:52  1:16:17.20
84    Jim Greenstein         M4549        10/34        7:37        3:02       42:40        1:54       21:13  1:16:23.22
85    Scott Leven            M3034        10/45        7:56        3:20       42:20        1:57       20:53  1:16:24.22
86    John Long              M4549        11/34        8:54        2:33       42:08        1:45       21:07  1:16:24.23
87    Megan Weldon           F3539         4/25        7:01        2:38       44:01        1:40       21:14  1:16:30.85
88    Ty Spearing            M4044        13/36        6:45        2:18       43:27        2:00       22:04  1:16:31.52
89    Clinton Petty          M4549        12/34        9:03        2:50       41:33        2:03       21:06  1:16:31.81
90    Justin Knasel          M1519         4/13        6:08        3:05       42:59        1:55       22:37  1:16:41.34
91    Louis Brown            M2529         3/31        6:41        3:19       42:12        2:34       22:02  1:16:45.62
92    Benjamin Nelson        MUND14        7/11        6:20        1:59       46:47        1:31       20:12  1:16:46.07
93    Jacob Boling           M2529         4/31        6:35        3:19       43:51        2:08       21:04  1:16:54.23
94    Mark Taussig           M6064         1/14        9:13        2:28       40:29        2:10       22:53  1:17:09.64
95    Mike Ludwig            M5559         2/15        8:28        4:33       39:45        2:23       22:04  1:17:10.27
96    Pamela Nitsch          F4044         2/20        6:53        2:38       44:09        1:45       21:56  1:17:18.11
97    Thomas Woodward        MCLY39        4/32        8:40        3:45       39:29        2:28       23:06     1:17:25
98    James Langanis         M4044        14/36        6:51        2:18       42:52        1:56       23:31  1:17:26.10
99    Jeremie Meitz          M3539        10/43        8:38        3:52       40:56        2:06       22:14  1:17:43.71
100   Troy Peterson          M3034        11/45        7:39        3:33       42:22        1:55       22:19  1:17:44.74
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101   Adam Peterson          M2024         7/29        7:59        2:45       42:56        2:33       21:37  1:17:47.92
102   Adam Voss              M2024         8/29        7:45        3:21       42:55        2:40       21:22  1:18:00.86
103   Abel Hagan             MCLY39        5/32        7:27        2:30       41:37        1:45       24:52  1:18:08.97
104   Holland Smith          F1519         7/15        6:32        2:15       44:38        1:48       23:01  1:18:11.89
105   Tom Ruzicka            M3034        12/45        8:10        3:36       43:02        2:01       21:27  1:18:13.47
106   Annette Jacobs         F3539         5/25        7:49        2:26       44:23        1:33       22:10  1:18:17.85
107   Andrea Devine          F3539         6/25        7:36        2:46       43:31        2:09       22:20  1:18:19.52
108   Chris St. Gemme        M4044        15/36        9:13        2:56       42:12        2:05       21:59  1:18:21.63
109   Christopher Lutton     M2529         5/31        7:13        3:51       43:32        1:56       21:59  1:18:27.61
110   Jason Shaw             M3539        11/43        7:48        2:29       41:32        1:58       24:47  1:18:31.14
111   Brian Campo            M4044        16/36        7:04        3:55       43:05        2:17       22:13  1:18:32.33
112   Evan Parres            MUND14        8/11        6:15        2:21       46:31        1:46       21:44  1:18:34.59
113   Zach Tebb              M3034        13/45        7:31        3:46       44:38        1:56       20:52  1:18:41.42
114   Dave Waggoner          M4549        13/34        8:53        3:05       42:53        2:09       21:45  1:18:42.49
115   Bob Martin             M4549        14/34        9:31        2:57       41:20        1:51       23:20  1:18:56.45
116   Dan Foss               MCLY39        6/32        7:40        2:53       44:01        2:18       22:09  1:18:58.88
117   Tom Reinsel            M4549        15/34        8:51        2:50       42:46        1:54       22:47  1:19:04.88
118   Jennifer Wilcox        F3034         2/23        8:07        3:01       45:53        2:17       19:54  1:19:10.41
119   David Haslam           M5054         8/29        8:58        3:30       42:29        2:03       22:14  1:19:12.10
120   David Garthe           M4044        17/36        8:32        3:26       43:09        2:01       22:11  1:19:15.63
121   Tommy Hanchette        M3034        14/45        7:33        4:08       44:13        2:53       20:34  1:19:20.25
122   Kevin Kaiser           M2024         9/29        6:49        2:51       43:58        2:03       23:45  1:19:23.13
123   Rob Parham             M3034        15/45        7:39        3:27       45:10        1:58       21:24  1:19:35.90
124   Nicholas Heckerson     M3034        16/45        7:28        3:37       42:51        2:16       23:41  1:19:49.79
125   Scott Olson            M4044        18/36        8:19        3:03       40:49        2:35       25:24  1:20:07.58
126   Susan Richmond         F5054         1/14        6:56        3:31       45:38        2:32       21:34  1:20:08.56
127   Stephanie Lewis        F4044         3/20        6:37        2:58       46:42        1:49       22:06  1:20:08.85
128   Stephen Cooper         M2024        10/29        8:19        2:59       44:08        1:52       23:00  1:20:16.73
129   David Mountjoy         M5559         3/15        7:59        3:12       43:12        2:09       23:48  1:20:17.54
130   Jason Lahr             M3034        17/45        7:31        2:54       42:16        2:09       25:47  1:20:34.22
131   Marcus Nashelsky       M5054         9/29        7:34        3:43       43:56        2:17       23:19  1:20:46.50
132   Jeremy Stanek          M3539        12/43        8:16        3:15       43:07        1:54       24:23  1:20:53.14
133   Rebecca Baker          F4549         2/21        9:48        2:50       44:52        1:51       21:35  1:20:53.61
134   Russell Popp           M4044        19/36        8:22        3:25       44:56        2:03       22:13  1:20:55.71
135   Cynthia Bradley        F4549         3/21        8:53        2:45       43:32        1:56       24:05  1:21:08.23
136   Shawn Bogan            M4044        20/36        8:26        3:21       44:50        2:54       21:42  1:21:10.13
137   Tim Banks              M2529         6/31        8:24        2:51       45:26        2:39       21:54  1:21:11.02
138   Dan Peak               M6064         2/14        8:19        3:32       43:15        2:21       23:58  1:21:22.93
139   Scott Bailey           M5054        10/29        8:02        3:44       44:18        2:17       23:09  1:21:28.31
140   Marty Ruzicka          M2024        11/29        6:07        4:05       46:22        2:08       22:53  1:21:32.02
141   Rick Holloway          MCLY40        1/20        7:15        3:05       43:46        2:37       24:51  1:21:32.08
142   Michael Wehr           M4549        16/34        8:20        3:25       43:19        3:21       23:14  1:21:35.85
143   Jennifer Curry         F4044         4/20        7:58        3:15       45:13        2:14       23:02  1:21:38.07
144   Rick Dungey            M4044        21/36        9:15        3:41       43:20        2:12       23:13  1:21:38.42
145   Christopher Kimberling M2024        12/29        8:23        3:46       44:03        2:54       22:36  1:21:38.65
146   Joe Cox                M2529         7/31       10:04        4:04       42:51        2:11       22:48  1:21:55.61
147   Steve Fromm            M4044        22/36       10:20        3:05       42:10        2:17       24:09  1:21:59.21
148   Kristofer Hagglund     M5054        11/29        8:26        3:13       44:03        2:30       24:03  1:22:11.57
149   Steven Hays            M2024        13/29        6:32        3:30       49:53        1:33       20:50  1:22:15.48
150   Jonathan Clark         M2024        14/29        8:22        2:56       44:35        2:33       23:53  1:22:15.60
151   Wayne Polette          M5559         4/15        7:39        2:36       45:21        2:03       24:40  1:22:16.14
152   Raymond Varner         M2024        15/29        7:45        3:25       50:09        1:42       19:20  1:22:17.62
153   Zach Copeland          M3034        18/45        8:22        2:54       45:52        2:24       22:49  1:22:19.28
154   Matt Gott              M2529         8/31        7:45        3:05       45:34        2:04       23:58  1:22:24.18
155   Rob Stough             M3539        13/43        9:01        3:19       43:36        2:11       24:21  1:22:25.46
156   John Dolence           M5054        12/29        8:12        3:48       44:57        2:24       23:22     1:22:40
157   Taylor Faerber         M2024        16/29        6:24        3:47       48:07        3:47       20:40  1:22:42.75
158   Francis Bott           M1519         5/13        4:50        1:51       51:44        1:31       22:50  1:22:43.66
159   Kevin Brennan          M5559         5/15        7:56        3:35       45:15        2:29       23:43  1:22:54.49
160   Chris Lorson           M4044        23/36        6:25        3:37       47:02        1:58       24:09  1:23:08.95
161   Kevin Baum             M3539        14/43        7:55        3:02       46:24        2:35       23:18  1:23:11.12
162   Victor Pardue          M4549        17/34        8:21        2:58       44:03        2:27       25:24  1:23:11.67
163   Matt Dettmann          M3539        15/43        8:53        4:51       43:15        3:43       22:33  1:23:11.77
164   Nancy Yaeger           F4044         5/20        9:24        2:59       45:14        2:33       23:06  1:23:13.10
165   Sanya Lenahan          F3539         7/25        7:45        3:25       49:44        1:52       20:31  1:23:15.29
166   Sally Drake            F4549         4/21        8:32        4:10       44:23        2:19       23:56  1:23:17.75
167   Denise Steenstra       ATHENA        1/11        8:02        3:38       47:28        1:41       22:33  1:23:19.63
168   Ross Thomas            M4044        24/36        9:45        3:16       45:40        1:46       22:58  1:23:21.97
169   Chad Wallis            M3539        16/43        7:28        3:13       47:43        2:09       22:52  1:23:23.51
170   Steve Allbright        M4044        25/36        9:16        3:25       45:54        1:49       23:03  1:23:24.55
171   Greg Maxey             M4044        26/36       10:03        3:25       43:21        2:10       24:35  1:23:32.25
172   Dearld Snider          M3539        17/43        8:58        3:37       47:25        1:57       21:38  1:23:33.11
173   Kristin Underwood      F2529         1/12        8:59        2:54       46:36        1:37       23:34  1:23:38.37
174   Emily Ridgeway         F1519         8/15        8:15        2:49       48:22        1:55       22:22  1:23:40.14
175   Matt Montie            M4044        27/36        7:42        2:40       46:17        1:58       25:08  1:23:41.89
176   Carrie Noland          F3539         8/25        8:46        3:07       46:46        2:09       23:11  1:23:56.10
177   Tiffiney Smith         F3539         9/25        9:50        2:33       45:38        2:07       23:55  1:24:00.68
178   Ana Lamphear           F2529         2/12       12:04        4:23       31:02        3:42       33:02  1:24:10.96
179   Katherine Evans        F2529         3/12        9:27        2:54       47:15        1:44       22:53  1:24:11.62
180   Chris Caplinger        M4044        28/36        7:59        3:04       45:44        2:35       24:55  1:24:13.83
181   Kelly Farrell                         0/0        9:09        3:01       46:38        2:34       22:56  1:24:14.93
182   Robert Foster          M5559         6/15        9:28        3:22       44:25        1:57       25:12  1:24:20.83
183   Hannah Miles           F2024         1/24        7:07        3:14       49:55        1:53       22:17  1:24:22.80
184   Team Gray Eagles       TEAM          2/11       53:16                   42:03        1:26       31:11  1:24:26.73
185   Justin O'Rourke        M3539        18/43        7:16        4:25       45:56        2:48       24:06  1:24:28.21
186   Gary Locke             M4549        18/34        9:55        3:19       44:46        2:38       23:55  1:24:30.76
187   Erika Hiller           F4549         5/21        7:53        2:39       47:17        2:00       24:45  1:24:31.57
188   Rachel Krause          F2024         2/24        7:45        3:50       44:46        2:14       25:59  1:24:31.91
189   Lezlie Bacott          F3539        10/25        9:34        3:20       48:13        3:12       20:18  1:24:34.96
190   Jack Bourbonnais       M2529         9/31        8:29        3:37       50:28        1:49       20:26  1:24:46.02
191   John Tucking           M3539        19/43        9:18        3:25       47:47        1:51       22:34  1:24:53.34
192   Melana Wallace         F5054         2/14        9:49        3:09       44:08        2:23       25:31  1:24:56.92
193   Walter Burk            M4549        19/34        8:51        3:45       46:04        2:11       24:14  1:25:02.77
194   Sam Bott               M1519         6/13        5:48        2:28       52:18        2:27       22:09  1:25:07.98
195   Rob Hail               M4044        29/36        9:05        3:48       44:38        2:42       25:03  1:25:13.69
196   Justin Kupferschmidt   M3539        20/43        8:29        5:36       46:49        3:37       20:47  1:25:15.76
197   Kelly Ash              M4549        20/34        8:47        3:47       47:35        2:22       22:54  1:25:21.61
198   Jared Brown            M3034        19/45        8:41        4:05       44:44        3:11       24:46  1:25:24.02
199   Alex Rew               M2024        17/29        8:03        3:07       46:46        1:54       25:42  1:25:28.63
200   Colleen Parsons        F3539        11/25        7:51        2:58       48:04        1:50       24:50  1:25:30.57
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201   Katy Lydon             FUND14         4/9        5:33        3:21       50:27        1:40       24:32  1:25:30.89
202   Raymond Taylor         M5054        13/29       10:08        3:25       46:33        2:25       23:06  1:25:35.12
203   Erin O'Connor          F3034         3/23        9:32        3:03       45:33        2:16       25:18  1:25:39.25
204   Doug Steinhoff         M5054        14/29        8:07        3:46       47:40        2:44       23:25  1:25:40.18
205   Adam Trafton           M2529        10/31        6:14        3:54       46:47        2:58       25:57  1:25:46.06
206   Jonathon Rosen         M6064         3/14        8:56        3:47       45:43        3:24       24:00  1:25:48.15
207   Karen Cooper           F4044         6/20       10:35        3:02       46:42        2:01       23:37  1:25:55.28
208   Maryann Faust          F5054         3/14        7:49        3:19       47:54        2:52       24:08  1:25:59.44
209   Izzi Clark             FUND14         5/9        6:21        2:19       51:43        1:40       23:59  1:25:59.53
210   David Cox              M3539        21/43        9:24        3:24       47:08        2:35       23:43  1:26:10.59
211   Jeff Brueggeman        M3539        22/43        7:25        2:42       45:34        2:28       28:06  1:26:13.24
212   Travis Milsap          MCLY40        2/20       10:23        4:17       45:38        1:52       24:06  1:26:13.37
213   Josh Johnston          M2024        18/29        8:14        3:34       45:32        2:34       26:24  1:26:14.60
214   Rachael Wittenberger   F3539        12/25       11:28        3:46       47:39        2:23       21:05  1:26:18.43
215   Lisa Persicke          F4549         6/21        8:35        3:19       50:59        2:32       21:00  1:26:23.42
216   Brian Veit             M3034        20/45        8:18        3:47       48:12        2:35       23:44  1:26:33.75
217   Dustin Steller         M2024        19/29        7:51        2:47       48:55        2:34       24:32  1:26:37.05
218   Nick Ursul             M4044        30/36        9:22        4:11       45:42        3:43       23:46  1:26:41.92
219   Joshua Seidel          M3034        21/45        9:43        3:44       45:49        2:37       24:52  1:26:42.29
220   Chris Polette          F5559          1/4        8:35        3:58       46:51        2:33       24:49  1:26:42.87
221   Joe Arens              M3034        22/45        7:57        5:42       48:04        2:55       22:09  1:26:45.01
222   Mike Portell           M3539        23/43        9:01        2:51       53:37        1:31       19:57  1:26:55.45
223   Matt Foster            M2529        11/31       10:27        3:25       50:11        1:53       21:10  1:27:03.77
224   T.C. Shippy            M2024        20/29        9:28        3:26       49:41        1:33       23:06  1:27:11.16
225   Brandon Baumhoer       M2024        21/29       10:18        5:05       48:51        1:51       21:10  1:27:12.37
226   Michael Link           M3034        23/45        8:22        4:30       49:15        1:31       23:36  1:27:13.08
227   Andy Hernandez         M2529        12/31       10:08        3:10       45:21        2:28       26:14  1:27:18.52
228   Chris Jones            M3539        24/43        8:52        2:55       47:40        2:39       25:26  1:27:29.37
229   Mark Hoffmeister       M5054        15/29       10:06        4:07       46:45        3:10       23:23  1:27:29.91
230   Scott Engelhard        M1519         7/13        7:30        4:01       46:44        2:14       27:10  1:27:35.93
231   Jason McIntosh         M3539        25/43        6:16        3:59       48:28        3:06       25:49  1:27:36.15
232   Mark Hechler           M4549        21/34       10:34        3:51       46:49        2:17       24:08  1:27:37.21
233   Naomi Hill             FUND14         6/9        7:28        2:21       51:51        1:57       24:12  1:27:45.62
234   John Field             M2024        22/29        9:23        6:10       48:44        2:48       20:45  1:27:46.77
235   Arick Tuhro            MCLY39        7/32        8:22        4:41       49:13        3:15       22:21  1:27:49.49
236   Carrie Kimber          F4044         7/20        6:45        2:54       48:28        1:43       28:02  1:27:49.79
237   Joelie Walsh           F2024         3/24        9:12        3:04       50:19        1:29       23:53  1:27:55.23
238   Micah Charles          MCLY39        8/32        7:40        3:22       50:07        1:32       25:24  1:28:02.78
239   Mark Skouby            MCLY40        3/20        7:18        3:57       44:43        2:21       29:57  1:28:13.24
240   Ryan Metcalf           M3539        26/43        8:06        3:54       47:43        2:20       26:22  1:28:23.85
241   Joel Alexander         M5054        16/29        8:20        4:54       44:58        2:54       27:20  1:28:24.16
242   Sarah Sutherlin        F1519         9/15        5:57        3:15       49:51        1:53       27:35  1:28:29.36
243   Thomas Berndsen        M5054        17/29        7:12        4:20       50:45        2:05       24:14  1:28:33.50
244   Mark Brakhane          M4549        22/34        9:26        3:32       47:38        3:03       25:01  1:28:37.68
245   Jim Bowers             M2024        23/29        7:07        5:40       48:07        3:22       24:27  1:28:40.56
246   Charles Mayfield       M3034        24/45        6:53        4:03       47:58        3:15       26:35  1:28:41.05
247   Charla Hecker          F3539        13/25       11:18        3:37       47:58        2:28       23:26  1:28:43.39
248   Team Osage Beach       TEAM          3/11        8:14        2:00       57:26        1:12       19:54  1:28:43.57
249   Nealon Taylor          M5054        18/29        8:14        3:29       47:41        2:38       26:44  1:28:43.63
250   Alex Maples            MCLY39        9/32        9:57        4:28       47:25        2:58       24:00  1:28:43.89
251   Kara Kriegshauser      F2024         4/24        7:46        3:28       49:24        1:31       26:38  1:28:44.26
252   Eric Meyer             M2529        13/31        8:35        3:39       48:00        2:00       26:39  1:28:50.44
253   Kristy Huenink         F3034         4/23        8:32        3:02       48:25        2:01       26:56  1:28:53.79
254   Melissa Grelle         F2024         5/24        8:36        3:10       50:59        1:36       25:04  1:29:22.80
255   Rhonda Welden          F4549         7/21        9:43        3:28       49:07        1:57       25:12  1:29:25.50
256   Chad Centorbi          M3034        25/45        8:08        3:44       46:45        2:45       28:08  1:29:28.06
257   Nathan Durnell         M3539        27/43        8:25        4:05       49:39        2:21       25:03  1:29:30.96
258   David Stonner          M3034        26/45        8:45        4:39       48:57        2:38       24:41  1:29:36.51
259   Jennifer Maroscher     F3034         5/23       10:11        4:17       48:05        2:58       24:14  1:29:43.47
260   Olivia Burgess         F3034         6/23       10:22        3:10       49:42        2:42       23:51  1:29:44.24
261   Jeff Michael           M5054        19/29        8:50        3:49       47:14        3:48       26:07  1:29:45.83
262   Sean McCollegan        M3034        27/45        7:03        3:47       52:42        2:11       24:08  1:29:49.20
263   Brian Seabaugh         M2529        14/31        8:21        3:29       51:07        1:59       25:02  1:29:55.29
264   Bryan Link             M4549        23/34       11:46        4:20       46:51        4:02       23:00  1:29:56.20
265   Paul Llovio            M3034        28/45       10:40        4:40       51:21        1:45       21:41  1:30:02.85
266   Kelly Picco            F4044         8/20        9:17        2:57       46:11        2:39       29:02  1:30:03.36
267   Teri Griege            F5054         4/14        7:32        3:26       49:29        2:36       27:03  1:30:04.04
268   Catherine Button       F4549         8/21        9:17        3:50       49:51        2:23       24:45  1:30:04.89
269   David Fairchild        M3034        29/45        7:56        3:25       47:00        3:14       28:40  1:30:12.76
270   Nicole Grinstead       F2529         4/12        8:39        4:15       51:40        2:28       23:14  1:30:14.44
271   Anne Jundt             F3034         7/23        9:34        3:24       48:18        2:19       26:46  1:30:18.93
272   Chris Strodtman        M3034        30/45       13:06        3:29       46:45        2:16       24:53  1:30:26.37
273   Tyler Selby            M3539        28/43        8:09        4:25       52:04        1:51       24:07  1:30:34.48
274   Greg Cobb              M4549        24/34        8:18        4:16       51:37        2:10       24:47  1:31:05.71
275   Rick Christmann        M6064         4/14        9:28        4:11       46:42        2:49       27:59  1:31:06.03
276   Tom Sandifer           M2529        15/31       10:27        4:03       50:27        2:44       23:31  1:31:08.65
277   Henry Antolak          M5559         7/15        9:34        3:29       45:33        2:31       30:18  1:31:23.40
278   Denise Bartels         F5054         5/14        9:39        3:21       49:53        2:15       26:22  1:31:27.83
279   Jennifer Wood          F1519        10/15        6:12        3:40       54:21        1:30       25:47  1:31:28.03
280   Daniel Lynn            M2529        16/31       10:43        4:14       49:22        2:23       24:54  1:31:34.62
281   Brian Smith            M3539        29/43        8:54        3:45       51:08        2:44       25:14  1:31:41.19
282   Erik Morse             M3034        31/45       13:16        5:19       45:18        3:15       24:49  1:31:53.46
283   Emily McKenna          F2024         6/24        7:56        4:46       52:54        2:43       23:41  1:31:59.17
284   Bill Drummond          M6569          1/2       10:11        4:59       49:40        2:29       24:51  1:32:07.10
285   Sean Wright            MCLY39       10/32       11:59        4:21       47:37        1:55       26:22  1:32:11.75
286   Jeff Hagan             M4549        25/34        6:01        4:25       49:25        2:38       29:46  1:32:12.62
287   Allison Martin         F3034         8/23       10:04        4:44       51:06        2:17       24:04  1:32:13.27
288   Larry Lutton           M6064         5/14        8:59        6:47       48:49        2:14       25:37  1:32:24.04
289   Brian                  M1519         8/13       11:24        4:25       48:28        2:08       26:02  1:32:24.21
290   Paul Kirtley           MCLY40        4/20        9:54        2:59       47:38        1:57       30:06  1:32:31.77
291   Ben Wilson             M5054        20/29       10:32        4:45       47:36        2:26       27:17  1:32:33.85
292   Carrie Burggraf        F4549         9/21        8:51        3:36       49:29        2:37       28:05  1:32:33.93
293   Richard Willis         M3034        32/45       12:12        3:22       49:08        2:18       25:54  1:32:51.46
294   Team Dust Busters      TEAM          4/11        8:04        3:12       53:02        1:12       27:25  1:32:52.03
295   Amy Barondeau          F4044         9/20        8:29        3:32       50:26        2:34       28:01  1:33:00.24
296   Ronaldo Luna           M5054        21/29       10:19        4:42       50:38        2:42       24:45  1:33:03.97
297   Alyssa Bilyeu          F2024         7/24        7:00        3:32       54:42        2:31       25:32     1:33:15
298   Matt Bunch             M3034        33/45        8:35        4:21       52:31        3:03       24:50  1:33:17.45
299   Dave Smay              MCLY39       11/32       10:15        3:13       47:10        2:28       30:26  1:33:29.91
300   Colleen Clark          F4044        10/20       13:20        4:15       33:41        6:10       36:10  1:33:32.92
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301   Richard Zimbalist      M3034        34/45        7:28        6:15       51:17        3:17       25:24  1:33:37.68
302   Leeallen Smith         M4549        26/34        8:14        3:50       50:49        2:43       28:06  1:33:38.94
303   Diane Bain             F4044        11/20       12:00        3:22       48:43        2:44       26:57  1:33:43.85
304   Rebecca Campbell       F5054         6/14        9:47        3:22       49:44        3:05       27:50  1:33:44.89
305   Doug Hecker            M4549        27/34       10:28        4:45       49:49        2:27       26:19  1:33:45.53
306   Brian Rogers           M4044        31/36        8:04        4:25       48:41        3:46       28:54  1:33:48.88
307   Amber Heuston          F1519        11/15        6:35        3:10       54:19        1:31       28:17  1:33:49.41
308   Tim Struyk             M3539        30/43        7:28        4:45       48:01        3:18       30:21  1:33:50.62
309   Kelsey Stauffer        F2529         5/12        8:28        3:37       49:32        2:23       29:59  1:33:56.13
310   Paul Dale              MCLY40        5/20       10:46        5:02       49:22        2:20       26:34  1:34:01.38
311   Brian Carroll          M3034        35/45       10:07        3:37       54:22        1:54       24:21  1:34:18.87
312   Tim Bobbitt            M3539        31/43        8:19        3:39       47:56        3:18       31:13  1:34:22.36
313   Joshua Smith           M3539        32/43       13:20        4:13       48:54        3:02       24:57  1:34:23.31
314   Team Three And A Half  TEAM          5/11        9:09        2:41       58:45        1:17       22:36  1:34:25.84
315   Larry Archer           M5054        22/29       12:56        3:48       50:44        1:45       25:44  1:34:55.18
316   Diana Feldhacker       F2024         8/24        9:29        4:18       54:03        1:34       25:37  1:34:58.09
317   Michael Ugarte         M6064         6/14        8:21        3:47       51:40        2:31       28:42  1:34:58.51
318   Dan Bumiller           M3539        33/43       10:31        4:30       50:51        2:29       26:41  1:34:58.71
319   Darla Tharp            F3034         9/23       13:40        3:35       51:02        1:38       25:06  1:34:59.23
320   Adam Bosak             M3034        36/45        8:51        4:12       49:31        3:08       29:21  1:35:00.73
321   Shannon Margherio      F3539        14/25       11:59        4:13       50:53        2:36       25:29  1:35:08.46
322   Jason Lane             M2529        17/31        9:49        4:03       50:55        2:25       28:07  1:35:17.63
323   Terry Ortman           M6064         7/14        8:49        4:15       52:43        3:41       25:54  1:35:18.82
324   Jeff Martin            M2024        24/29        9:25        4:41       49:47        3:40       28:06  1:35:36.67
325   Tyler Forsee           M2529        18/31       12:04        4:32       49:07        3:18       26:44  1:35:42.07
326   Shane Trafton          M5559         8/15       11:36        4:56       50:32        2:43       26:09  1:35:52.81
327   Adrian Ondatje         M3539        34/43       12:31        4:15       49:06        3:28       26:37  1:35:54.73
328   Russell Greene         M4044        32/36       10:19        4:14       50:06        2:36       28:46  1:35:57.75
329   Team Whose Idea Was Th TEAM          6/11        7:13        2:36       56:47        1:27       28:06  1:36:06.54
330   Josiah James           M3034        37/45        7:39        4:23       55:31        2:55       25:52  1:36:17.03
331   Kenneth Bonser         M5054        23/29       13:23        3:49       47:23        2:48       28:58  1:36:17.65
332   Travis Dambach         MCLY39       12/32        9:56        5:04       53:50        2:00       25:38  1:36:25.62
333   Bryan Inman            MCLY39       13/32        8:25        3:44       55:58        1:56       26:35  1:36:36.89
334   Andrew Koenigsfeld     MCLY39       14/32       10:46        5:04       53:39        2:28       24:44  1:36:39.21
335   Terrance Lepage        M3034        38/45       11:19        5:54       52:26        2:07       25:09  1:36:52.87
336   Courtney Cox           F3539        15/25       10:58        4:10       53:30        1:58       26:22  1:36:55.40
337   Scott Amos             M3539        35/43        8:50        5:51       53:20        2:48       26:10  1:36:57.01
338   Craig Garrison         M5559         9/15        7:57        5:13       48:55        3:30       31:24  1:36:58.24
339   Paula Mertz            F4549        10/21       10:01        4:11       55:57        2:23       24:29  1:36:59.77
340   Aaron Marasco          M2529        19/31        9:14        3:47       53:02        2:50       28:09  1:37:00.03
341   Heather Cox            F3034        10/23        9:35        7:01       53:00        3:08       24:20  1:37:01.56
342   Brian Divelbiss        MCLY39       15/32        8:03        4:49       52:20        2:46       29:19  1:37:13.71
343   Carlos charl Moreno    MUND14        9/11        7:23        3:24       53:09        2:31       30:51  1:37:14.12
344   Adam Clark             M3034        39/45       17:05        5:08       50:54        2:17       21:53  1:37:14.30
345   Matt O'Brien           M1519         9/13        8:39        5:06       54:48        3:36       25:19  1:37:24.07
346   Roger Fales            M3539        36/43        8:44        4:38       58:21        1:59       23:49  1:37:28.41
347   Todd Farber            M3539        37/43        8:35        4:39       54:54        3:00       26:27  1:37:33.08
348   Heather Sells          F3539        16/25        9:37        3:38       55:42        2:35       26:03  1:37:33.09
349   Kara Giddings          F4044        12/20       13:48        4:37       52:07        2:15       24:49  1:37:33.25
350   Gary Werkmeister       MCLY39       16/32       14:56        4:31       50:37        2:16       25:18  1:37:34.79
351   Alice O'Brien          F5054         7/14        9:13        4:59       51:34        2:29       29:28  1:37:40.52
352   Scott Belding          M4044        33/36        8:58        5:14       51:01        3:40       28:50  1:37:41.13
353   Lee Coats              M6064         8/14       13:46        8:38       47:49        2:53       24:42  1:37:45.67
354   Amy Zimmermann         F3539        17/25        9:40        5:12       55:51        2:30       24:39  1:37:49.85
355   Harry Brandon          M7074          1/2       10:21        4:01       51:30        3:17       28:46  1:37:52.55
356   Team Two Hot Mommas An TEAM          7/11       10:44        2:34       51:24        1:38       31:46  1:38:03.62
357   Steve McPhee           M2529        20/31        7:09        5:11       55:07        2:16       28:25  1:38:05.21
358   Stephen Baker          M4549        28/34        8:43        6:33       48:41        4:14       29:58  1:38:05.82
359   Michael Cannon         M6064         9/14        9:05        4:32       55:18        2:40       26:44  1:38:17.01
360   Shelly Konopka         F2024         9/24        9:12        4:06       55:23        2:10       27:28  1:38:17.20
361   Jodi Green             F4549        11/21       10:21        4:15       51:07        3:12       29:35  1:38:26.90
362   Camille Luna           F4549        12/21       10:31        5:31       55:49        3:13       23:30  1:38:31.66
363   Timothy Shay           M3034        40/45       12:17        3:00       54:49        2:14       26:17  1:38:34.53
364   Becky Peterson         F5559          2/4       11:06        3:09       51:43        2:40       30:06  1:38:40.26
365   Andrew Meggitt         M4044        34/36        9:38        4:28       55:03        3:21       26:14  1:38:42.57
366   Mike Giblin            M4549        29/34       10:16        4:09       55:24        2:27       26:32  1:38:44.49
367   Carlos Falcon          MCLY40        6/20        8:23        4:34       52:09        3:15       30:33  1:38:52.15
368   Dusti Mitchell         F3034        11/23       11:39        4:59       55:48        2:36       24:04  1:39:03.41
369   Hannah Fletcher        F2024        10/24        9:24        3:48       53:38        2:01       30:16  1:39:04.39
370   Kelley Putnam          F3539        18/25        9:46        3:52       57:06        2:44       25:53  1:39:18.61
371   Stefan Bellm           M2529        21/31        9:44        5:02       54:49        2:59       26:59  1:39:30.36
372   Terry Murphy           F4549        13/21        9:06        3:35       55:29        2:29       29:07  1:39:42.68
373   Linda Walsh            F4549        14/21       12:31        2:49       55:53        2:52       25:42  1:39:43.70
374   Alyssa Marlo           F2024        11/24        9:50        4:09       53:12        2:09       30:28  1:39:44.84
375   Aaron Brewer           M3034        41/45       12:20        5:05       47:51        3:35       30:58  1:39:46.25
376   Jessica Womrath        F3034        12/23        8:33        3:51       54:12        3:12       30:03  1:39:48.64
377   Kyle Langdon           M3034        42/45        8:57        4:55       57:18        3:14       25:33  1:39:54.32
378   Sean McLafferty        M2529        22/31        9:03        5:50       52:25        2:29       30:19  1:40:03.43
379   Emily Peterson         F2529         6/12       12:35        3:26       53:39        2:10       28:16  1:40:03.74
380   Sharon Schneider       ATHENA        2/11        8:52        4:55       52:42        2:54       30:48  1:40:09.12
381   Team Kahle             TEAM          8/11        8:26        3:13     1:04:44        3:41       20:09  1:40:10.39
382   Robyn Holland          F3539        19/25       10:10        4:24       53:00        3:38       29:47  1:40:55.60
383   Justin Carver          M3539        38/43       10:37        3:48       59:27        2:12       25:12  1:41:13.47
384   Erin Long              ATHENA        3/11        9:25        5:27       52:22        3:18       30:59  1:41:28.58
385   Mitchell Rehling       M1519        10/13        7:54        3:48       53:12        1:51       34:51  1:41:33.71
386   Kevin West             M3034        43/45       12:46        6:19       51:12        4:02       27:19  1:41:36.12
387   Tim Hoffman            MCLY40        7/20        9:14        3:36       51:42        2:50       34:22  1:41:41.30
388   Aaron Spillman         MCLY40        8/20        9:25        4:05       57:39        2:17       28:31  1:41:54.11
389   Courtney McCrary       F2024        12/24        9:50        5:01       55:22        2:07       29:46  1:42:02.62
390   Kim Kline              ATHENA        4/11       11:20        4:09       51:26        3:53       31:18  1:42:02.99
391   Ashton Oltmanns        F2024        13/24        8:40        5:04       54:52        2:13       31:23  1:42:08.09
392   Leah Mathews           F3539        20/25       12:17        4:28       53:52        2:31       29:04  1:42:08.66
393   Erin O'Brien           F2024        14/24        7:42        5:12       57:16        2:01       30:05  1:42:12.26
394   Brian Engelhard        M1519        11/13        7:15        4:21       53:03        2:13       35:31  1:42:20.52
395   Gordon Gale            M6064        10/14       11:13        8:04       55:30        4:11       23:32  1:42:28.50
396   Dan Schoenleber        M5559        10/15       11:24        4:28       53:16        2:48       30:34  1:42:29.46
397   David Munns            MCLY39       17/32       13:19        5:03       50:24        4:59       28:49  1:42:31.38
398   Timothy Sheafer        MCLY39       18/32       13:25        5:07       53:18        2:03       28:49  1:42:39.99
399   Timothy O'Day          M2529        23/31        8:48        5:06       56:54        2:29       29:33  1:42:47.75
400   Laura Naught           F3034        13/23        7:42        4:34       55:15        3:24       31:55  1:42:47.98
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401   Andrew Withington      MCLY39       19/32        6:46        4:54       51:24        4:12       35:37  1:42:50.46
402   Brie Kirchhoff         F1519        12/15        7:24        3:23     1:03:28        1:40       26:59  1:42:52.13
403   Jennifer Bierling      F3539        21/25       10:18        4:14       57:10        2:56       28:23  1:42:58.83
404   Maxwell Cameron        MCLY39       20/32        7:18        4:28       53:47        2:03       35:46  1:43:19.64
405   Bryan Pratt            M4044        35/36        8:59        4:47       56:09        2:25       31:03  1:43:20.98
406   Charles Dalton         MCLY40        9/20       12:30        5:30       51:56        2:37       30:52  1:43:23.13
407   Gary Klick             MCLY39       21/32       12:46        3:57       50:54        3:35       32:15  1:43:24.44
408   Sandra Stahl           F4549        15/21       11:51        4:53       56:58        2:38       27:14  1:43:31.54
409   Kathryn Wilkerson      F2024        15/24        8:48        4:36       58:39        2:25       29:10  1:43:35.60
410   Kyle Jundt             MCLY39       22/32        8:41        4:31       56:43        2:42       31:04  1:43:37.82
411   Rebecca Hennessy       ATHENA        5/11       10:02        3:43       59:42        2:34       27:50  1:43:47.90
412   Stephen Scheckel       M5559        11/15       10:35        6:10       54:15        3:30       29:23  1:43:50.45
413   Kevin Johnson          MCLY39       23/32        9:59        4:46       55:20        2:10       31:53  1:44:05.57
414   Agustin  gus Moreno    MUND14       10/11        8:02        3:20     1:00:51        2:59       28:58  1:44:07.03
415   Philip Barns           M5559        12/15       10:59        6:04       54:15        3:30       29:25  1:44:10.84
416   Lawrence Miller        M5054        24/29        8:16        5:08       58:26        2:27       29:59  1:44:14.65
417   Whitney Pearce         M5054        25/29        8:32        4:17       53:56        2:41       34:58  1:44:21.14
418   Vince Knipp            M4549        30/34       12:29        5:30       55:02        3:18       28:10  1:44:25.91
419   Trever Griswold        M2024        25/29        8:09        3:33     1:09:16        2:24       21:24  1:44:43.81
420   Jennifer Stephens      F3034        14/23       10:43        3:29     1:02:08        2:35       25:53  1:44:46.54
421   Moses Clapp            M2529        24/31        9:32        5:43       54:51        4:08       30:38  1:44:49.40
422   Bethany Petrik         F2529         7/12        9:58        4:20     1:02:31        2:14       25:51  1:44:52.04
423   Amy McKenzie           F3034        15/23        8:55        5:09     1:01:11        2:08       27:38  1:44:57.70
424   Mark Oppenheim         M4549        31/34       10:47        3:54     1:00:03        3:52       26:29  1:45:02.93
425   Gary Polinsky          M4549        32/34        8:56        3:26     1:00:52        4:03       27:50  1:45:04.56
426   Nathan Atkinson        M2529        25/31       12:45        6:02       57:22        2:30       26:37  1:45:13.49
427   Susan King             F4044        13/20        9:02        4:52       59:32        4:02       27:51  1:45:16.18
428   Steven Faust           M5054        26/29        8:08        4:04       53:53        3:44       35:30  1:45:17.31
429   Steve Jennerjohn       M3539        39/43       13:14        5:36       52:39        4:09       29:52  1:45:28.20
430   Robert Humphry         M2024        26/29       10:20        4:30       58:35        1:44       30:24  1:45:29.52
431   Sterling Hayden        M2529        26/31        7:43        4:39       59:15        3:08       30:53  1:45:34.97
432   Katie Karl             ATHENA        6/11       11:28        3:48       57:08        2:54       30:45  1:46:00.29
433   Thang Pham             M2529        27/31        8:54        4:40     1:01:01        4:17       27:14  1:46:04.38
434   Kenneth Hammann        M6569          2/2       14:06        5:06       55:50        2:51       28:27  1:46:17.48
435   Ken Hogue              MCLY39       24/32        9:45        5:07       53:47        4:20       33:22  1:46:18.05
436   Maggie Morris          F5559          3/4       11:22        3:57       59:28        3:00       29:06  1:46:50.12
437   Megan Morton           F2529         8/12       12:30        3:52       59:40        2:05       28:58  1:47:01.94
438   Lauren Odum            F3034        16/23       11:46        3:21       59:55        2:21       29:47  1:47:07.61
439   Eric Polonus           M4549        33/34       14:58        4:26       51:04        3:24       33:20  1:47:08.82
440   Joe Lutz               MCLY40       10/20       12:06        5:49       56:36        3:21       29:21  1:47:09.68
441   Julie Ahlering         F5054         8/14        7:47        4:41     1:03:03        3:13       28:36  1:47:17.91
442   Tim Rehling            M4044        36/36        8:03        3:58       54:58        2:58       37:35  1:47:28.82
443   Fei Shih               F4549        16/21       15:29        3:36       54:22        2:57       31:10  1:47:31.26
444   Michael Veit           M6064        11/14       10:27        4:38       53:07        4:03       35:29  1:47:40.69
445   Ashley Ernst           F4549        17/21       11:37        4:04       54:11        2:30       35:23  1:47:43.26
446   Wally Melte            M6064        12/14       13:11        5:45       56:11        3:02       29:40  1:47:45.72
447   Kyla Inman             F3034        17/23        8:34        4:31     1:00:33        2:57       31:27  1:47:58.91
448   Leo Yan                M3034        44/45       10:49        3:51     1:00:41        2:33       30:16  1:48:08.87
449   Teresa Tice            F5054         9/14        9:42        4:42       58:27        4:00       31:38  1:48:26.93
450   Team On A Bet          TEAM          9/11       10:19        3:57     1:07:26        2:12       24:51  1:48:41.98
451   Dyan Herdzina          F2529         9/12        8:43        4:24     1:00:08        3:13       32:28  1:48:52.64
452   Angelique Hicks        F3539        22/25        9:32        4:08     1:01:49        3:07       30:19  1:48:52.80
453   Betsy Phillips         F5054        10/14        9:20        5:10       55:30        4:33       34:27  1:48:57.78
454   Team Hickory Chicks    TEAM         10/11       10:05        3:46     1:01:51        1:47       31:34  1:49:01.21
455   Alison Jones           F2024        16/24        7:31        4:38     1:03:14        3:54       29:51  1:49:05.58
456   Anna Noel              F3539        23/25       10:21        4:54     1:01:05        1:51       31:20  1:49:28.81
457   David Slumskie         M6064        13/14       12:03        6:41       52:43        4:42       33:37  1:49:44.13
458   Rosemary Jacobson      F4549        18/21        9:06        3:44     1:04:05        2:02       30:56  1:49:49.32
459   Malia Murphy           F1519        13/15        9:34        4:35     1:01:02        2:09       32:49  1:50:07.08
460   Tim Dysart             M5054        27/29       12:40        6:57       54:15        3:39       32:44  1:50:11.88
461   Theresa Belding        F4044        14/20       11:01        5:37       58:39        3:27       31:36  1:50:17.68
462   Brian Whorley          MCLY39       25/32       12:18        5:42       54:44        4:35       33:07  1:50:22.72
463   Jamie Bateman          F4044        15/20        8:53        4:56       58:21        2:45       35:32  1:50:23.36
464   Seann Roman            MCLY40       11/20        9:05        5:21       56:31        3:21       36:26  1:50:40.59
465   Elizabeth Rottmann     F2529        10/12       10:03        5:41     1:02:04        3:07       30:18  1:51:12.22
466   Chloe Figgins          FUND14         7/9       11:45        4:25     1:08:30        2:05       24:47  1:51:29.61
467   Claudia Smith          F4044        16/20        7:32        3:56     1:04:25        2:35       33:05  1:51:31.15
468   Ken Meyer              MCLY40       12/20       10:52        5:44       53:40        3:28       37:55  1:51:35.84
469   Laura Antolak          ATHENA        7/11       10:33        5:34       56:19        3:41       35:33  1:51:37.80
470   MacKenzie Raber        F2024        17/24       10:32        3:32     1:08:42        2:04       27:18  1:52:04.65
471   Craig Leabig           MCLY39       26/32        9:46        4:57       53:08        5:47       38:35  1:52:10.46
472   Travis Lepage          MCLY39       27/32        9:31        6:11       59:06        3:12       34:13  1:52:11.42
473   Tracy Sullivan         F3034        18/23        8:54        4:10     1:01:27        2:42       35:01  1:52:12.24
474   Jeff Johnson           MCLY40       13/20       18:37        5:42       54:49        3:16       29:53  1:52:13.86
475   Collin Huster          M2024        27/29        7:25        4:20     1:04:10        2:39       33:47  1:52:18.88
476   Sarah Green            ATHENA        8/11        8:54        4:36     1:01:54        4:13       32:50  1:52:23.93
477   Carol Miller           F5054        11/14        9:07        4:16     1:01:06        2:41       35:24  1:52:30.81
478   Carl Persicke          MCLY40       14/20       10:00        6:01       52:56        4:38       39:15  1:52:47.89
479   Braden Pearce          MUND14       11/11        7:10        4:04     1:05:10        2:53       34:01  1:53:16.45
480   Kelly Johnson          F2024        18/24       10:52        6:14     1:06:15        2:52       27:33  1:53:43.76
481   Dennis Nevois          M5559        13/15       14:59        3:51       54:39        4:04       36:54  1:54:24.05
482   Angela Bailey          F4044        17/20       13:32        5:38     1:02:45        4:17       28:17  1:54:26.36
483   Kim Tatum              F4549        19/21       11:58        5:26     1:01:22        2:27       33:22  1:54:32.67
484   Meena Liebert          F3539        24/25       11:18        6:18     1:02:16        4:42       30:07  1:54:39.83
485   Don Eisinger           M6064        14/14        9:16        8:45       56:48        4:27       35:34  1:54:47.45
486   Travis Pace            M2529        28/31       11:27        4:47     1:01:57        3:05       33:35  1:54:48.77
487   Dan Shifley            MCLY39       28/32       12:47        4:19     1:00:08        3:07       34:50  1:55:08.93
488   Shelby Smith           F1519        14/15        7:41        4:09     1:13:16        1:51       28:15  1:55:10.10
489   Rachel O'Brien         F2024        19/24        7:33        7:00     1:07:00        2:18       31:32  1:55:20.63
490   Robert Gaughan         M5054        28/29        9:50        8:20     1:00:14        6:13       31:17  1:55:52.56
491   Erin Meyer             F2024        20/24        7:46        5:03     1:08:24        2:18       32:36  1:56:04.02
492   Todd Ries              M2024        28/29       10:10        5:25     1:02:41        3:21       34:29  1:56:04.66
493   Joy Kirchhoff          F6064          1/3       11:37        5:21     1:00:41        3:27       35:18  1:56:22.24
494   Chandria Johnson       F3034        19/23       10:41        7:08       57:52        4:25       36:28  1:56:31.34
495   Robert McFarland       MCLY39       29/32        9:41        6:07     1:00:02        2:57       37:51  1:56:36.17
496   Beth Kinsey            F2529        11/12       10:40        5:19     1:04:05        2:00       34:47  1:56:49.09
497   Tiffany Green          F2024        21/24       11:32        4:42     1:01:22        3:07       36:39  1:57:20.17
498   Diana McFarland        F2024        22/24        9:37        4:17     1:00:34        3:26       39:30  1:57:21.15
499   Katie Smyth            F3034        20/23       14:44        5:36       58:53        3:00       35:12  1:57:22.51
500   Christine Fuchs        F4044        18/20        9:43        5:06     1:10:07        3:02       29:30  1:57:24.38
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501   Steven Ohlms           M5054        29/29       11:23        7:30       55:52        3:57       38:50  1:57:28.98
502   Jill Burton            F5054        12/14       11:24        5:52       58:28        4:36       37:24  1:57:40.63
503   Amy Williams           F3034        21/23        8:01        5:57     1:07:07        3:42       32:57  1:57:42.02
504   Jonathan Burmeister    M2529        29/31        7:44        7:15     1:02:03        3:41       37:10  1:57:49.61
505   David Vick             MCLY40       15/20        8:30        7:09     1:00:31        3:54       37:50  1:57:51.28
506   Kristyn Sanders        F4044        19/20       10:21        5:56     1:06:26        4:16       31:01  1:57:58.60
507   Canaan Michael         M1519        12/13       11:25        5:42     1:05:54        3:15       32:15  1:58:28.34
508   Roderick Farrar        MCLY40       16/20        9:17        6:44     1:02:40        3:01       36:55  1:58:35.23
509   Ellie Cusic            ATHENA        9/11        9:17        4:33     1:11:29        2:29       31:16  1:59:00.56
510   Kim Barns              F4044        20/20       10:52        4:47     1:08:01        2:47       32:55  1:59:20.03
511   Kathy Armitage         F5054        13/14        8:43        5:20       59:39        4:38       41:09  1:59:27.19
512   Molly Moore            ATHENA       10/11        9:59        5:44     1:06:31        2:44       34:54  1:59:50.03
513   Merrill Drummond       F6569          1/1       12:21        6:32       57:39        4:36       38:54  1:59:58.80
514   Joe Morgan             M5559        14/15       13:25        5:48     1:04:32        3:46       32:35  2:00:03.73
515   Jenna Gaughan          F2024        23/24        9:39        7:40     1:06:49        3:35       32:50  2:00:30.65
516   Tom Cox                MCLY39       30/32       21:55        3:40       56:17        3:27       36:14  2:01:30.83
517   Eric Schalk            MCLY40       17/20       12:19        6:09       53:37        4:39       45:12  2:01:53.64
518   Richard Cavender       M7074          2/2        9:18        6:16     1:03:27        3:16       39:58  2:02:12.74
519   Robert Mrowinski III   M3539        40/43        8:57        4:52     1:05:25        3:19       40:54  2:03:25.42
520   Alex Miller            M3539        41/43        9:38        5:08     1:07:42        3:56       37:07  2:03:28.37
521   Austin Simpson         MCLY40       18/20       12:06        8:45       58:59        6:01       38:37  2:04:25.08
522   Monique Ritchie        F4549        20/21       11:51        5:00     1:04:27        3:31       41:31  2:06:17.47
523   Luke Hooton            M2529        30/31       13:00        4:37     1:08:07        2:45       39:04  2:07:31.44
524   Shannon Tucking        F3539        25/25       10:15        4:32     1:16:39        3:40       32:36  2:07:40.01
525   Michelle Loftin        ATHENA       11/11       10:46        7:27     1:03:40        6:15       39:44  2:07:49.73
526   Sam Hallett            M2024        29/29       12:57        5:38     1:22:43        3:21       23:30  2:08:06.04
527   Samantha Cameron       F1519        15/15        8:43        5:58     1:13:30        2:37       39:48  2:10:33.20
528   Adam Vanbecelaere      MCLY39       31/32       11:16        6:07     1:01:58        4:47       47:00  2:11:05.45
529   Bryan Pitman           M3034        45/45       13:11        7:02     1:06:02        5:10       39:43  2:11:05.93
530   Jeanne Cavender        F6064          2/3       10:15        6:14     1:12:16        3:05       39:48  2:11:34.92
531   Christine Rogers       F5054        14/14       10:47        7:58     1:07:48        3:39       41:45  2:11:54.13
532   Mike Attigliato        M3539        42/43       14:29        7:18     1:11:16        4:46       34:48  2:12:34.36
533   Nancy Sweezer          F5559          4/4       13:53        6:27     1:06:06        3:18       44:09  2:13:50.37
534   Alan Maltagliati       MCLY40       19/20        9:48        6:32     1:03:53        4:38       49:05  2:13:54.15
535   John Skinner           M4549        34/34        8:27        6:39     1:06:40        5:57       46:48  2:14:28.88
536   Richard Foster         M8098          1/1       12:54        6:57     1:04:21        4:54       45:46  2:14:49.24
537   Karen Knowles          F6064          3/3       11:20        4:48     1:04:55        3:45       50:19  2:15:04.03
538   Garrett Newcomer       M2529        31/31       10:42        7:27     1:14:34        3:45       39:30  2:15:56.34
539   Team Bff Strong By Gra TEAM         11/11       11:42        8:30     1:12:34        2:24       41:50  2:16:57.61
540   Cory Prasch            F3034        22/23       16:53        7:19     1:12:52        3:49       36:57  2:17:47.54
541   Kelly Cochran          F2529        12/12       13:23        4:43     1:15:34        2:26       41:52  2:17:55.72
542   Sydney Droppelmann     FUND14         8/9       15:19        6:43     1:12:58        3:47       42:00  2:20:44.60
543   Cassi Greenlee         F2024        24/24        8:07        5:45     1:23:08        2:34       43:19  2:22:49.99
544   Michael Digman         MCLY39       32/32       11:58        8:59     1:09:28        5:54       47:37  2:23:53.82
545   Alexis Rehling         FUND14         9/9       16:17        4:57     1:16:01        3:29       43:51  2:24:32.91
546   Steven Droppelmann     MCLY40       20/20       15:09        6:40     1:12:58        3:45       46:48  2:25:16.69
547   Ron Chapman            M5559        15/15       12:24        7:12     1:16:49        5:12       44:27  2:26:01.43
548   Laura Rehling          F4549        21/21       15:30        5:46     1:12:28        3:43       48:53  2:26:16.67
549   Robert Weir            M3539        43/43       11:37        7:06     1:22:21        5:58       43:35  2:30:34.43
550   Kate Weir              F3034        23/23       11:03        7:54     1:22:22        5:53       43:36  2:30:45.43
551   Alexander Perry        M1519        13/13       14:31        8:48     1:49:13        4:51       58:48  3:16:08.42
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